

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE INSTALATII SI INTRETINERE**

I.D.: 49975058

---

Data publicarii	23.09.20	Coduri CPV	44115210-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 840,36 RON - 840,36 RON

---

Descriere: PERIE RADACINA BUC 10 4.622 46.22 NIPLU ZN 1" BUC 10 3.109 31.09 DOP ZN 1" BUC 10 1.6813 16.81 RED 1-3/4 ZN BUC 20 2.353 47.06 MATURA BUC 2 14.285 28.57 FARAS CU COADA BUC 2 7.145 14.29 GALEATA MOP BUC 2 16.385 32.77 PERIE WC BUC 4 4.6225 18.49 SOLUTIE PARD 1L BUC 5 12.606 63.03 SAPUN LICHID BUC 10 11.345 113.45 ROLE HARTIE BUC 30 3.7817 113.45 ALCOOL SANITAR 0.5L BUC 50 6.3026 315.13

---